
Last Name First Name Email Phone Responsibilities
Almanza Craig Craig.Almanza@tn.gov 615-574-1418 Deputy Director of Central Operations
Ashe William "Rob" Rob.Ashe@tn.gov 615-532-0853 Deputy Director of Field Operations
Awasthi Revendra Revendra.Awasthi@tn.gov 865-306-1862 Knoxville Environmental Field Office Manager
Barrett Ian Ian.Barrett@tn.gov 615-979-0156 Transportation Related Fuel Spills
Barton Paulette Paulette.Barton@tn.gov 615-440-3288 Lead-Based Paint Abatement Projects, Toxic Substances Program
Beck Morgan Morgan.Beck@tn.gov N/A Hazardous Waste Permitting Section
Beers Nicole Nicole.Beers@tn.gov 901-930-9914 Grants Analyst
Bennett Rob Robert.S.Bennett@tn.gov 731-504-9104 Hazardous Waste, Jackson Environmental Field Office
Bishop Briana Briana.Bishop@tn.gov 423-440-6948 Solid Waste, Johnson City Environmental Field Office
Boatright John John.Boatright@tn.gov 901-618-1072 Solid Waste, Memphis Environmental Field Office
Bobo Pete Pete.Bobo@tn.gov 615-532-0812 Solid Waste Enforcement
Bolen Maria Maria.Bolen@tn.gov 615-557-7652 Solid Waste, Nashville Environmental Field Office
Boster Jordan Jordan.Boster@tn.gov 615-532-0240 Hazardous Waste Permitting Section
Brady Doug Doug.Brady@tn.gov 931-581-8578 Environmental Consultant, Groundwater
Buchanan Loretta Loretta.J.Buchanan@tn.gov 615-532-0804 Office Manager, DSWM Support, UST-SWDC Board Administrator
Buchanan Grace Grace.Buchanan@tn.gov 615-532-0809 Asbestos Accreditations (Training Providers), Toxic Substances Program
Bunch Richard Richard.Bunch@tn.gov 423-634-5781 EFO Admin Manager
Burnette Rob Rob.Burnette@tn.gov 423-333-6644 Solid Waste Lead Engineer
Carrier Terry Terry.Carrier@tn.gov 615-517-8991 Hazardous Waste, Nashville Environmental Field Office
Caudle George (Cliff) Cliff.Caudle@tn.gov 901-229-4897 Regulatory Inspections
Chance Robin Robin.Chance@tn.gov 615-571-6364 Grants Program Manager
Christley Larry Larry.Christley@tn.gov 615-981-3357 Environmental Manager
Clark James James.Clark@tn.gov 423-506-0199 Chief Geologist, Coal Combustion Residuals
Clemons Trevor Trevor.Clemons@tngov 931-742-1309 Solid Waste, Nashville/Columbia Environmental Field Offices
Compton Dylan Dylan.Compton@tn.gov 423-438-7016 Solid Waste, Johnson City Environmental Field Office
Couey Breanna Breanna.Couey@tn.gov 615-532-0487 Public Participation, Procurement, Computer Concern Navigator, Requisitions
Crawford Faith Faith.Crawford@tn.gov 731-747-5261 Solid Waste, Jackson Environmental Field Office
Day Stephanie Stephanie.N.Day@tn.gov 615-532-0316 Hazardous Waste Activity Audit (Jackson, Memphis)
Donovan Roger Roger.Donovan@tn.gov 615-804-3694 Hazardous Waste Corrective Action, Emergency Response (BackUp)
Dukes Reid Reid.Dukes@tn.gov 423-637-0078 Solid Waste, Chattanooga Environmental Field Office
Dye James James.M.Dye@tn.gov 615-532-0859 Solid Waste Enforcement
Earl Rebekah Rebekah.Earl@tn.gov 615-552-8002 Training Programs Support
Elliott Jack Jack.Elliott@tngov 615-507-6552 Hazardous Waste Permitting Section
Evert Desiree Desiree.Evert@tn.gov 615-986-1767 Solid Waste
Faleh Bassam Bassam.Faleh@tn.gov 615-878-2850 Medical Waste, Liner Inspections, Solid Waste Permitting
Finch Michael Michael.Finch@tn.gov 615-636-7932 Solid and Hazardous Waste Management, Compliance, Regulations
Franklin Pamela Pamela.Franklin@tn.gov 615-532-0849 LeadComplianceMonitoringSection,PolychlorinatedBiphenyls
Freeman Rachel Rachel.L.Freeman@tn.gov 615-961-0487 Regulatory Inspections, Nashville Environmental Field Office
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German Kay Kay.German@tn.gov 731-512-1334 EFO Admin Manager
Glynn Bethanie Bethanie.Glynn@tn.gov 423-839-3808 Hazardous Waste, Johnson City Environmental Field Office
Greene Amber Amber.Greene@tn.gov 615-651-9540 Grants
Greer Jennifer Jennifer.Greer@tn.gov 931-840-4142 EFO Admin Manager
Hares Leland Leland.Hares@tn.gov 901-483-3593 Solid Waste, Memphis Environmental Field Office
Harris Brett Brett.Harris@tn.gov 615-393-9221 Manager, Hazardous Waste Permitting Section
Hatfield Douglas Douglas.Hatfield@tn.gov 931-581-9600 Solid Waste, Nashville/Cookeville Environmental Field Offices
Haynes Lew Lew.Haynes@tn.gov 865-228-8256 Solid Waste, Knoxville Environmental Field Office
Hendricks Jessica Jessica.Hendricks@tn.gov 615-532-2757 Asbestos Accreditations (Individuals), Lead Certifications
Holt Jim Jim.Holt@tn.gov 901-378-6376 Memphis Environmental Field Office Manager
Hooper Jeremy Jeremy.Hooper@tn.gov 615-686-7847 SolidWastePermitting,SpecialWasteApplications&Projects, Emergency Response
Horsley Mike Mike.Horsley@tn.gov 615-347-0615 Nashville Environmental Field Office Manager
Hughey Lisa Lisa.Hughey@tn.gov 615-532-0858 Environmental Program Administrator, Central Office
Huntemann Rebecca Rebecca.Huntemann@tn.gov 615-906-5384 AsbestosHazEmergencyResponseAct, Accreditations, ComplianceMonitoring
Hutchings Lisa Lisa.Hutchings@tn.gov 931-272-4021 Hazardous Waste, Chattanooga Environmental Field Office
Inmon Rhonda Rhonda.Inmon@tn.gov 615-253-9940 Hazardous Waste Permitting
Irion Michele Michele.M.Irion@tngov 615-687-7016 EFO Admin Manager
Jarrett Judy Judy.Jarrett@tn.gov 423-854-5404 EFO Admin Manager
Jeter Clift Clifton.Jeter@tn.gov 731-223-0005 Jackson Environmental Field Office Manager
Jones-LeGros Tara Tara.Jones-LeGros@tn.gov 615-837-5350 Hazardous Waste Enforcement & Regulatory Interpretation and Compliance
Jordan Mark Mark.A.Jordan@tn.gov 615-532-0675 Hazardous Waste Enforcement
Katcher Amy Amy.Katcher@tn.gov 423-377-3373 TDEC Program Administrator 1, Communications Officer
Kathryn DuBrutz Kathryn.DuBrutz@tn.gov 865-594-5616 EFO Admin Manager
Kitchen Tal Tal.Kitchen@tn.gov 423-438-7325 Solid Waste, Chattanooga Environmental Field Office
Knudsen Sarah Sarah.E.Knudsen@tn.gov 615-253-1915 Hazardous Waste Activity Audit (Nashville)
Lagan Christopher Christopher.Lagan@tn.gov 615-532-0883 Enforcement Program Manager
Lamb Chris Chris.Lamb@tn.gov 423-794-7119 Johnson City Environmental Field Office Manager
Low Judy Judy.Low@tn.gov 901-930-6890 Hazardous Waste, Memphis Environmental Field Office
Lytle Nick Nickolaus.Lytle@tn.gov 615-854-4581 Manager, Solid Waste Permitting Section / Program Development: GIS, WasteBin
Majors Al Al.Majors@tn.gov 615-454-1491 Hazardous Waste, Nashville Environmental Field Office
Manuel Jackie Jackie.Manuel@tn.gov 615-532-9291 Asbestos&LeadAccreditation,ComplianceMonitoring,ElevatedBloodLevels, AHERA
Marston Bart Bart.Marston@tn.gov 931-250-6022 Hazardous Waste, Nashville Environmental Field Office
Martin Emily Emily.Martin@tn.gov 615-532-0780 Director's Office/Front Desk
May Keith Keith.May@tn.gov 423-735-9223 Landfill Gas/Leachate, SME on Landfill Construction and Operations
McCann Harry Harry.McCann@tn.gov 423-293-8049 Chattanooga Environmental Field Office Manager
McClellan Jennifer Jennifer.L.McClellan@tn.gov 615-532-0827 Hazardous Waste TSDF Permitting, Combustion, Regulatory Development
McDonald Katrina Katrina.McDonald@tn.gov 615-532-7786 Administrative Assistant
McHayle Cavene Cavene.McHayle@tn.gov 615-982-0989 TDEC Program Administrator 1, Financial, Grants, Administration
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McKinney Lucas Lucas.McKinney@tn.gov 615-770-1032 Hazardous Waste Corrective Action
McWhirter Virginia (Ginna) Ginna.McWhirter@tn.gov 901-713-4626 Used Oil Coordinator/Filter Disposal for Individuals
Miracle Michael Michael.Miracle@tn.gov 615-532-4967 Records Mgmt: Central Files, eTDEC Forms, Printed Materials
Mokha Dilraj Dilraj.Mokha@tn.gov 615-532-0821 Hazardous Waste TSDF Permitting
Moyers Brianna Brianna.Moyers@tn.gov 615-354-3823 Asbestos, Statewide Inspections, Audits, Lead Based Paint, PCBs
Mulvaney Donovin Donovin.Mulvaney@tn.gov 931-698-0495 Hazardous Waste, Nashville/Columbia Environmental Field Offices
Munday Cody Cody.Munday@tn.gov 931-337-5219 Hazardous Waste, Cookeville Environmental Field Office
Nelson Caleb Caleb.Nelson@tn.gov 931-337-4681 Geologist and Coal Combustion, Coal Combustion Residuals
Nored Adam Adam.Nored@tn.gov 615-815-7346 Asbestos, PCBs, EBLs, Lead Based Paint
Perez Christina Christina.Perez@tn.gov 901-425-6183 Environmental Scientist, TEMA (Emergency Response) (alternate)
Peveler Mike Mike.L.Peveler@tn.gov 731-441-3149 Environmental Consultant
Philpot Beverly Beverly.Philpot@tn.gov 615-795-1188 Manager, Hazardous Waste Management Program
Pippins Tatyana Tatyana.B.Pippins@tn.gov 615-837-5017 Reviewing, Analyzing, and Rating Grant Proposals
Pleiman Paul Paul.Pleiman@tn.gov 615-829-3698 Environmental Consultant, Household Hazardous Waste/Tires
Plont Paula Paula.Plont@tn.gov 865-304-3314 Solid Waste, Knoxville Environmental Field Office
Puckett Norman Norman.Puckett@tn.gov 931-213-1065 Environmental Consultant, Nashville/Columbia Environmental Field Offices
Putnam Joe Joe.Putnam@tn.gov 615-532-0882 Hazardous Waste Enforcement & Regulatory Interpretation and Compliance
Ramirez-Oliva Gustavo Gustavo.Ramirez-Oliva@tn.g 615-815-5356 Regulatory Inspections, Citizen Complaints
Rives Brianna Brianna.Rives@tn.gov 615-308-0104 Special Waste Permitting, Special Waste Applications & Renewals
Rudd Pam Pamela.Rudd@tn.gov 865-804-2277 Hazardous Waste, Knoxville Environmental Field Office
Ryberg Melissa Melissa.Ryberg@tn.gov 615-360-4427 Compliance and Enforcement Admin
Sanders Toni Toni.Sanders@tn.gov 901-371-3165 EFO Admin Manager
Schafer Gary Gary.Schafer@tn.gov 423-619-0451 Hazardous Waste Inspector
Schroll Jennifer Jennifer.Schroll@tn.gov 423-470-8076 Solid Waste, Chattanooga Environmental Field Office
Schulze Ryan Ryan.Schulze@tn.gov 615-630-0497 Environmental Consultant
Scott Christopher Christopher.Scott@tn.gov 615-854-4716 Lead Geologist
Sharafoddinzad Donya Donya.Sharafoddinzadeh@tn. 901-664-9530 Regulatory Inspections, Citizen Complaints
Simpson Jason Jason.Simpson@tn.gov 901-426-3386 Hazardous Waste, Memphis Environmental Field Office
Smith Robbyn Robbyn.Smith@tn.gov 615-532-6877 Lead-Based Paint Certifications & Project Notifications
Smith Craig Craig.Smith@tn.gov 865-722-0025 Hazardous Waste, Knoxville Environmental Field Office
Smith Kayse Kayse.Smith@tn.gov 615-532-0963 Hazardous Waste Activity Audit (Columbia, Chattanooga) Website, HR Back-Up
Stanford Molly Molly.Stanford@tn.gov 865-304-0603 Environmental Scientist, Knoxville Environmental Field Office
Starke Janelle Janelle.Starke@tn.gov 615-906-2950 Human Resources Manager, Travel, Administration
Stengel Nicholas Nicholas.Stengel@tn.gov 615-406-9649 Cookeville Environmental Field Office Manager
Suttles Lydia Lydia.Suttles@tn.gov 615-741-2347 Environmental Scientist
Sutton David David.L.Sutton@tn.gov 615-651-9505 Environmental Consultant, BOPAE (Batteries, Oil, Paint, Antifreeze, Electronics)
Swett Rita Rita.Swett@tn.gov 615-532-0828 Hazardous Waste Transportation Storage and Disposal Facility Permitting
Thornsbury George George.Thornsbury@tn.gov 423-254-4218 Environmental Protection Specialist
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Thurman Jo Jo.A.Thurman@tn.gov 931-520-6655 EFO Admin Manager
Tibbs Jeff Jeff.Tibbs@tn.gov 615-626-8441 Environmental Scientist
Tidwell Irene Irene.Tidwell@tn.gov 615-532-0841 Asbestos Accreditations (Individuals)
Vail Christopher Christopher.Vail@tn.gov 615-203-1783 Environmental Consultant
Vo Nina Nina.Vo@tn.gov 615-532-9268 Manager,HazardousWasteActivityAudit&RCRA Update Section(Knoxville),UsedOil
Wadley Robert Robert.Wadley@tn.gov 615-741-4907 Household Hazardous Waste & Events, Problem Waste, Compost
Warner Elizabeth Elizabeth.Warner@tn.gov 615-532-0819 Resource Conservation Recovery Act Update Section Software Programmer
Webb John John.C.Webb@tn.gov 423-492-3007 Hazardous Waste Inspector Training
Webster Gerald Gerald.Webster@tn.gov 865-722-4716 Hazardous Waste, Knoxville Environmental Field Office
White Adrianne Adrianne.White@tn.gov 615-351-7112 Toxic Substances Program Manager
Whitehead Brandon Brandon.Whitehead@tn.gov 615-532-0808 Finance & Budget, Toxic Substances Program
Whitson Rick Rick.Whitson@tn.gov 423-794-6293 Environmental Fellow, Johnson City Environmental Field Office
Wintheiser Steve Steven.Wintheiser@tn.gov 931-449-9028 Columbia Environmental Field Office Manager
Wolf Brian Brian.Wolf@tn.gov 615-946-7772 Solid Waste Program Manager
Woodward Brett Brett.Woodward@tn.gov 423-612-0249 Solid Waste, Johnson City Environmental Field Office
Yontz Reese Reese.Yontz@tn.gov 731-333-4124 State Wide Permit Reviewer
Zecic Alen Alen.Zecic@tn.gov 931-349-7712 Regulatory Inspections
Zosel Zach Zach.Zosel@tn.gov 731-695-0282 Solid Waste, Jackson Environmental Field Office
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